380
184
191
183
189
181
188
187
381
182
180
192
190
185
186

Namn

Busk Josefine

Huerta Spencer
Jonsson Carolina
Lindberg Vilma

L6ow Erik

Malmstrom Filippa
Oerther Theo
Seeliger Marit

St. Clair Maitland Nicola
Soéderberg Elton
Séderberg Malte
Sodertalje Simsallskap
Teljstedt Clara
Thormé Rova Johan
Tshibanda Emilia

Deltagare per klubb

Sodertadlje Simsallskap

Fédd Licens
1997 BS1897
2004 AV5504
2002 AU5402
2004 ALS204
2003 AH1303
2003 AK3803
2003 AF0503
2005 AP7205
2003 CB4403
2006 AHO0306
2004 AL1904
2003

2006 AL7806
2004 AK7504
2004 AL2404

Klubb

SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALIJE
SODERTALJE
SODERTALIJE
SODERTALJE

Anmailda grenar
5,9,34,39
14,27
34
3,21,28,41
10,20,22,40,44
7,15,34,39,43
8,22,27,31,33,38
7,34,39
5,7,19,34,39
4,16
16,44
36
41
10,14,18,22,27,40
21,34
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